
'2018_12_20 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 100

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

08900183 DEHAY ANDRÉ (0300902/BOULE JOYEUSE LAUDUNOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502113 TOURNOUX ROGER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02101239 PLAUT JOËL (0660718/LA BOULE BARCARESIENNE)
02100735 GOMEZ GRANA PEDRO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
07007070 RENAUDOT JEAN (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
  ()

P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

08900183 DEHAY ANDRÉ (0300902/BOULE JOYEUSE LAUDUNOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
07007070 RENAUDOT JEAN (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2018_12_20 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 75

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506523 MILOVANOVIC BORISLAV (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502693 MIMRAM EMILE (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

P - G

03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100758 PASQUIER CAROLE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

02510852 DE VETTOR CLAUDE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502693 MIMRAM EMILE (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P



'2018_12_20 Nbre d'équipe : 100

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02511164 MOUGIN CLAUDINE (0250304/PETANQUE DU PLATEAU)
02510958 GIROD BERNARD (0250304/PETANQUE DU PLATEAU)
  ()

02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

G - P

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03020528 VEDEL ALAIN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07120442 VEDEL MONIQUE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P




